
Date Code EB Subject Time Duration

J171 OCR Art 9am 5h

J171 OCR Art 9am 5h

1FR1/1 Pearson French Speaking

1SP1/1 Pearson Spanish Speaking

1FR1/1 Pearson French Speaking

1SP1/1 Pearson Spanish Speaking

1FR1/1 Pearson French Speaking
1SP1/1 Pearson Spanish Speaking

Thu 07 May 8100/1 AQA Citizenship Studies Paper 1 1.30pm 1h 45

C670U10-1 Eduqas Film Studies Paper 1 9am 1h 30

1DR0 03 Pearson Drama Component 3 1.30pm 1h 45

Mon 11 May 8702/1 AQA English Literature Paper 1 9am 1h 45

8062/13 & 15 AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 9am 1h 45

8461/1 F&H AQA Biology Paper 1 1.30pm 1h 45

8464/B/1 F&H AQA Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 1.30pm 1h 15

Wed 13 May 8035/1 AQA Geography Paper 1 9am 1h 30

1MA1 1 F&H Pearson Mathematics Paper 1 - Non calculator 9am 1h 30

8100/2 AQA Citizenship Studies Paper 1 1.30pm 1h 45

Fri 15 May 1H10 10 - 13 Pearson History Paper 1 9am 1h 20

8462/1 F&H AQA Chemistry Paper 1 9am 1h 45

8464/C/1 F&H AQA Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 9am 1h 15

Tue 19 May 8702/2 AQA English Literature Paper 2 9am 2h 15

1FR1/2F Pearson French Paper 2 Listening Foundation 9am 50m

1FR1/2H Pearson French Paper 2 Listening Higher 9am 1h 05

8062/2A AQA Religious Studies Paper 2 1.30pm 1h 45

8700/1 AQA English Language Paper 1 9am 1h 45

C670U10-1 Eduqas Film Studies Paper 2 1.30pm 1h 30

Fri 22 May 8582/1 AQA Physical Education Paper 1 9am 1h 15

Date Code EB Subject Time Duration

Mon 01 Jun 8582/2 AQA Physical Education Paper 2 9am 1h 15

8463/1 F&H AQA Physics Paper 1 9am 1h 45

8464/P/1 F&H AQA Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 9am 1h 15

1ST0/1 F&H Pearson Statistics Paper 1 1.30pm 1h 30

1MA1 2 F&H Pearson Mathematics Paper 2 - Calculator 9am 1h 30

8035/2 AQA Geography Paper 2 1.30pm 1h 30

1HI0 2A-2W Pearson History Paper 2 9am 1h 50

1FR1/3F Pearson French Paper 3 Reading Foundation 1.30pm 45m
1FR1/3H Pearson French Paper 3 reading Higher 1.30pm 1h

8700/2 AQA English Language Paper 2 9am 1h 45

J536/05 OCR Music 1.30pm 1h 30

8461/2 F&H AQA Biology Paper 2 9am 1h 45

8464/B/2 F&H AQA Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 9am 1h 15

1FR1/2H Pearson French Paper 4 Writing Foundation 1.30pm 1h 15
1FR1/2H Pearson French Paper 4 Writing Higher 1.30pm 1h 20

1SP1/2F Pearson Spanish Paper 2 Listening Foundation 9am 50m

1SP1/2H Pearson Spanish Paper 2 Listening Higher 9am 1h 05

1H10 30 - 33 Pearson History Paper 3 1.30pm 1h 30

1MA1 3 F&H Pearson Mathematics Paper 3 - Calculator 9am 1h 30

8552/W AQA Design & Technology 1.30pm 2h

8035/3 AQA Geography Paper 3 9am 1h 30

8585/W AQA Food 1.30pm 1h 45

8462/2 F&H AQA Chemistry Paper 2 9am 1h 45

8464/C/2 F&H AQA Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 9am 1h 15

1ST0/2 F&H Pearson Statistics Paper 2 1.30pm 1h 30

8463/2 F&H AQA Physics Paper 2 9am 1h 45

8464/P/2 F&H AQA Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 9am 1h 15

1SP1/3F Pearson Spanish Paper 3 Reading Foundation 9am 45m
1SP1/3H Pearson Spanish Paper 3 Reading Higher 9am 1h

1SP1/4F Pearson Spanish Paper 4 Writing Foundation 9am 1h 15
1SP1/4H Pearson Spanish Paper 4 Writing Higher 9am 1h 20

2026 GCSE Timetable

Tue 16 Jun

Wed 17 Jun

Mon 15 Jun

Tue 09 Jun

Wed 10 Jun

Thu 11 Jun

Fri 12 Jun

Fri 05 Jun

Mon 08 Jun

Thu 14 May

Mon 18 May

Fri 08 May

Tue 12 May

Thu 04 Jun

Wed 20 May

Thu 21 May

Half Term

Blue highlighted are all afternoon exams   

2026 Contingency day is: 

All day Wednesday 24th June

TBC

TBC

Tue 02 Jun

Wed 03 Jun

Times will be confirmed 

with individuals nearer 

the time


